Content
1.	 Introduction
2. 	 Material
2.1	 Equipment
2.2 	 Chemicals
2.3	 Other materials
3.	 Experimental procedures
3.1	 Bioreactor assembly

Eppendorf SE · Barkhausenweg 1 ∙ 22339 Hamburg · Germany
eppendorf@eppendorf.com · www.eppendorf.com
Ordering information
Description Order no.
BioFlo® 320, base control station 1379963011
Vessel Bundle, for BioFlo® 320, stainless-steel dished bottom, direct drive, 3 L M1379-0301
Vessel Bundle, for BioFlo® 320, stainless-steel dished bottom, direct drive, 5 L M1379-0302
DO sensor, Mettler Toledo® InPro 6830, angled T-82 connector, L 220 mm P0720-6282
DO sensor, Mettler Toledo® InPro 6830, angled T-82 connector, L 320 mm P0720-6283
DO sensor, Mettler Toledo® InPro 6850i, ISM®, L 320 mm P0720-6654
DO sensor (Optical), Mettler Toledo® InPro 6860i, ISM®, L 320 mm P0720-6661
Easypet® 3, single-channel, incl. mains/power supply device, wall mounting device, shelf stand, 2 membrane filters
0.45 µm, 0.1 – 100 mL
4430000018
Find out more about the BioFlo 320 bioreactor control station in our eshop at www.eppendorf.group/bioflo320